
WING WALL DETAIL

PLAN VIEW

ELEVATION VIEW

TYPICAL SECTION

PLAN VIEW

11’-6"

2
’-

3
"

21’-3"21’-3"1’-9" 1’-9"

2’-3" 54’-2" 68’-6" 54’-2" 2’-3"

2
1
’-

3
"

2
1
’-

3
"

1
’-

9
"

1
’-

9
"

SIDE VIEW

1’-0"

2
’-

3
"

8

ITEM

CONCRETE SEALER

UNIT

SQ FT

TOTAL

8

1
’-

0
"

9,035

10

11

12

13

14

15

22

23
24

25
2627

28

7

RY

CR

AIRPORT

MUNICIPAL

CENTRALIA

RACCOON

CREEK

R
A

C
C

O
O

N

2
7
9
1

R
E
S

E
R

V
O
I
R

11

ILLINOIS

  161

061-0071

STRUCTURE NUMBER 061-0071

12

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\muehlfeldac\d0288263\d876f49-sht-plan.dgn

muehlfeldacUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 3/8/2012

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

                              

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

   

-

-

-

-

   

   

   

    

 

 

 

 

    

 

*

 
 

 

ACM

ACM
29

NONE 25

76F49

DIST 8 BR. DECK 2012-2 MARION

BRIDGE LAYOUT SHEETS

Dist 8 bridge Deck 2012-2

12

*  VARIOUS ROUTES


